
 

2024-2025 

Parent-Teacher Conference Zoom Rooms 
PS/IS 180 Hugo Newman College Prep 

Teacher Zoom Information 

Ms. Botelho & Ms. Vaughan 
4-326 
mbotelho@schools.nyc.gov 
cvaughan4@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 926 1451 1266 
Passcode: 054124 

Ms. Castaño & Ms. Columbia 
5-323 
ccastano2@schools.nyc.gov 
jcolumbia@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 997 4221 5746 
Passcode: 263966 

Ms. Chrzanowski 
2-223 
tchrzanowski@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 918 1667 2765 
Passcode: 676774 

Ms. Dugan 
SETSS 
cdugan3@schools.nyc.gov 

Parents can sign up for conferences using this link. 

Ms. Finchum & Ms. Troutman 
PK-121 
nfinchum2@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 966 6455 4206 
Passcode: 180180 

Mr. Guerrero 
K-108 
mguerre5@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 986 3093 0515 
Passcode: 675695 

Ms. Johnson 
Music & Performing Arts 
sjohnson21@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 980 1737 1780 
Passcode: 180180 

Coach Sheneka Joseph 
Physical Education 
sjoseph55@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 993 7427 2182 
Passcode: 187072 

Ms. Kelly 
3K-125 
mkelly12@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 928 9640 2951 
Passcode: 180180 

Ms. Lee 
B-327 
jlee38@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 954 3718 3352 
Passcode: 272654 
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Ms. Moguel-Reynolds & Ms. E 
1-225 
cmoguel@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 928 5814 3339 
Passcode: 592436 

Ms. Morel & Ms. Stewart 
3K-127 
jmorel@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 998 6087 5354 
Passcode: 333138 

Ms. Most  
K-114 
rmost2@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 981 3170 1603 
Passcode: 071700 

Coach Joe Nealon 
Physical Education 
jnealon@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 964 8983 5823 
Passcode: 427483 

Mr. Paladino 
Reading Intervention  
cpaladino@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 895 9286 1291  
Passcode: 180180 

Ms. Peguero 
1-229 
mpeguero3@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 953 8188 6627 
Passcode: 291999 

Ms. Radzimowski 
4-321 
jradzimowski@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 968 9022 8776 
Passcode: 307265 

Ms. Rankin & Ms. Singer 
3-331 
arankin@schools.nyc.gov 
lsinger4@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 962 9855 7239 
Passcode: 180180 

Mr. Rivera-Cosme & Ms. Abney 
PK-123 
jriveracosme@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 955 0873 5485 
Passcode: 280561 

Ms. Roberts & Ms. Mattson 
2-227 
droberts8@schools.nyc.gov 
tmattson@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 997 7570 9298 
Passcode: 180180 

Ms. Robinson-Darby 
Social Emotional Learning Cluster 
nrobins4@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 913 3435 7330 
Passcode: 644499 

Ms. Smolinsky 
Technology & Language Lab (4th - 8th) 
esmolinsky@schools.nyc.gov 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 993 5010 9782 
Passcode: 180180 
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Ms. Speno 
MS-423 
alamantia@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 916 6786 5825 
Passcode: 180180 

Ms. Valdiviezo 
3-329 
vvaldiviezo@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 924 9415 8326 
Passcode: 874911 

Ms. Weissman 
5-312 
lweissman@schools.nyc.gov  

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 953 9728 0296 
Passcode: 755660 

Middle School  
ELA, Math, Social Studies 
tlorquet3@schools.nyc.gov(ELA) 
vcambronne@schools.nyc.gov (Math) 
rmajor@schools.nyc.gov (Math) 
pmclean@schools.nyc.gov (Social Studies) 
kpace@schools.nyc.gov (Social Studies) 
lsimmon4@schools.nyc.gov (ELA) 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 994 4039 4295 
Passcode: 076951 

English as a New Language 
aadika@schools.nyc.gov  
hcurtis2@schools.nyc.gov 
kshenoda@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Click to join Zoom meeting 
Meeting ID: 941 0377 0109  
Passcode: 799828 
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